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Components

SEB00967004 3097151

EBO00819 1315274
1697278
1697286
5001830853

1697286

116.01.1280 |Head Repair Kit

' OEM 0F |

119.01.1000 Compressor (Twin Cylinder)

Application: B10L / B1OLA

OEM

LP4990
LP4997
LK4922
1139141F

[

OE

70330096
3194909

70303447
70305893
70330005
85000084

SEB01551004 3095839

1283816
1697772

QEM OoE | OEM OE

. . I

Cylinder Bore

Stroke

Swept Volume

Air Inlet Port Size

Air Delivery Port Size
Number of Cylinders
Through Drive
Unloader Port Size
Water Or Air Cooled

Water Inlet Port Size

Water Delivery Port Size

288

50 mm
608 cc
@29
M26x1.5
2

Yes

w
M16x1.5
M16x1.5

Water Cooled Valve Plate Yes

i

119.01.1100 123.01.1200 |Cylinder Head 123.01.1210 |Cylinder Head With Plate Kit
' - OEM o€ | OEM OE ' 0EM o€ |

Screw Kit
OEM

OE

110.01.1700 |Piston With Rings (STD) 110.01.1800 |Piston Ring Kit (STD)

S

L
[
QO

110.01.1700-288.00 mm
110.01.1710-@88.25 mm
110.01.1720-@88.50 mm
110.01.1730-288.75 mm
110.01.1740-@89.00 mm

OEM 0E

SEB22555 1361265

181169004 1409318
1698848
3095841
51541036001
81541190007
85101375

D,

110.01.1800-288.00 mm
110.01.1810-@288.25 mm
110.01.1820-@88.50 mm
110.01.1830-@88.75 mm
110.01.1840-@89.00 mm

OEM 213
1811690062 3097153
1139526F0061 85100626

All original equipment manufacturers names, numbers, symbels and descriptions used in this catalogue are for reference purposes only.
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123.01.2300 Repair Kit With Bushing 123.01.2350 Repair Kit w/o Bushing 123.01.2100] Gasket & Sealing Kit
OEM fal3 | OEM o]3 OEM OE
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116.01.130 116.01.131d Plate Kit, Complete 116.01.2200
OEM 0f | OEM OF OEM OF
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All original equipment manufacturers names, numbers, symbols and descriptiens used in this catalogue are for reference purposes only.



